Moagudpukaumm

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 350
Turbo GD (463.320,
463.321)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 300 GE
(463.227, 463.228)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 300 GD
(463.327, 463.328)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 230 GE
(463.224, 463.225)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 300 GE
(463.227, 463.228)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 320
(463.230, 463.231)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 55
AMG (463.270,
463.271)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 300
TD (463.330, 463.331)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 250 GD
(463.324, 463.325)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 320

[lon

09.1991 - .

06.1990 - .

09.1989 - .

06.1990 -
06.1993

06.1990 - .

09.1994 -
12.1997

08.2008 - .

08.1996 - .

06.1990 - .

07.1997 - .

[1Buratenb

350 Turbo GD
(463.320,
463.321) Ousenb

300 GE (463.227,
463.228) 6eH3nH

300 GD (463.327,
463.328) [Insenb

230 GE (463.224,
463.225) 6eH3nH

300 GE (463.227,
463.228) 6eH3nH

G 320 (463.230,
463.231) 6eH3nH

G 55 AMG
(463.270,
463.271) 6eH3uH

G 300 TD
(463.330,
463.331) nsenb

250 GD (463.324,
463.325) [Insenb

G 320 (463.232,
463.233,

136
(100

174
(128

113
(83)

126
(93)

170
(125

211
(155

507
(373

177
(130

94
(69)

215
(158

Bua cbopkm

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN



(463.232, 463.233,
463.244, 463.245)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 500
(463.247, 463.248,
463.249, 463.240,
463.241)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 500
E (463.228)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 55
AMG (463.243,
463.246)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 350
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 400
CDI (463.332, 463.333)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 270
CDI (463.322, 463.323)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 55
AMG (463.270,
463.271)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 55
AMG (463.270,
463.271)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) 200 GE
(463.220)

04.1998 - .

09.1993 - .

04.1999 - .

07.2011 - .

12.2000 - .

10.2001 - .

06.2004 - .

08.2006 - .

01.1990 -
07.1993

463.244,
463.245) 6eH3nH

G 500 (463.247,
463.248,
463.249,
463.240,

463.241) 6eH3nH

G 500 E
(463.228) 6eH3uH

G 55 AMG
(463.243,
463.246) 6eH3nH

G 350 CDI
[nsenb

G 400 CDI
(463.332,
463.333) [Insensb

G 270 CDI
(463.322,
463.323) [Inzenb

G 55 AMG
(463.270,
463.271) 6eH3uH

G 55 AMG
(463.270,
463.271) 6eH3uH

200 GE (463.220)
OEeH3VH

)

296
(218

241
(177

354
(260

211
(155

250
(184

156
(115

476
(350

500
(368

116
(85)

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN



MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 500
4-matic

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W463) G 350 d
(463.348)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 300 TD (463.308)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
230 GE (463.204)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
320 GE (463.208)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
350 G Turbo-D
(463.300)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
300 GD (463.307)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
300 GE (463.207)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 320 (463.209)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 500 (463)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)

05.2008 - .

06.2015 - .

09.1996 - .

06.1990 -
02.1993

09.1994 -
11.1997

09.1991 -
09.1997

12.1990 -
09.1997

09.1989 -
09.1997

11.1997 - .

04.1998 - .

07.2011 - .

G 500 4-matic
OEeH3VH

G 350d
(463.348) Ousenb

G 300 TD
(463.308) Ousenb

230 GE (463.204)
OEeH3VH

320 GE (463.208)
OEeH3VH

350 G Turbo-D
(463.300) Ausenb

300 GD (463.307)
[nsenb

300 GE (463.207)
OEeH3VH

G 320 (463.209)
OEeH3VH

G 500 (463)
OEeH3VH

G 350 CDI
[nsenb

388
(285

245
(180

177
(130

126
(93)

211
(155

136
(100

113

(83)

170
(125

215
(158

296
(218

211
(155

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexon OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN



G 350 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 400 CDI (463.309)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 320 CDI (463.303)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
200 GE (463.200)

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
G 500

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS Cabrio (W463)
200 GE (463.200)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 2-t aBTOGYC
(901, 902) 208 D

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 2-t aBTOGYC
(901, 902) 214

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 312D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 308 D

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 314

MERCEDES-BENZ

12.2000 - .

09.2006 - .

01.1990 -
07.1993

12.2009 - .

01.1990 -
07.1993

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
05.2006

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
05.2006

05.1997 -

G 400 CDI
(463.309) Ousenb

G 320 CDI
(463.303) Oumsenb

200 GE (463.200)
OEeH3VH

G 500 6eH3uH

200 GE (463.200)
OEeH3VH

208 D Ounsenb

214 6eH3nH

312 D 2.9 Aunszenb

308 D umzenb

314 6eH3uH

312D 2.9 4x4

250
(184

224
(165

109
(80)

388
(285

116
(85)

79
(58)

143
(105

122
(90)

79
(58)

143
(105

122

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

Be3aexod OTKPbITbIN

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC



SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 312 D 2.9 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 310 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 308 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 311 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 313 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 314 NGT

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 311 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 313 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 316 CDI 4x4

08.2002

05.1997 -
08.2002

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

[nzenb

310 D 4x4
[nzenb

308 CDI Ousenb

311 CDI Iunsenb

313 CDI Ousenb

316 CDI Odusenb

314 NGT
BeHaunH/npnpogH
bl ra3 (cng)

311 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

313 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

314 4x4 6eH3VH

316 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

(90)

102
(75)

82
(60)

109
(80)

129
(99)

156
(115

125
(92)

109
(80)

129
(99)

143
(105

156
(115

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC



MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 2.3 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTO6YC
(903) 310 D (903.371,
903.372, 903.373)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t aBTOb6YC
(903) 308 D (903.371,
903.372, 903.373)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
bopToBOM

nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 308 D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM

nnatdopmon/xogosasi
yacTb (903) 312D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 314

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTtb (903) 310 D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 308 D 2.3

06.1997 -
12.1999

01.1997 -
12.1999

03.1997 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
05.2006

01.1997 -
04.2000

11.1996 -
04.2000

2.3 D 4x4 Qunsenb

310 D (903.371,
903.372,
903.373) Ausenb

308 D (903.371,
903.372,
903.373) Ausenb

308 D 2.3 unsensb

312 D 2.9 Aunsenb

314 6eH3uH

310 D 2.9 Ausenb

308 D 2.3 nzenb

79
(58)

102
(75)

82
(60)

79
(58)

122
(90)

143
(105

102
(75)

82
(60)

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmon/xoqos
asi YacTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb



MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM

nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 308 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosasi
YyacTb (903) 311 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (903) 313 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (903) 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
yacTtb (903) 314 NGT

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM

nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb (903) 311 CDI
4x4

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

308 CDI Ousenb

311 CDI Iunsenb

313 CDI Ousenb

316 CDI Odusenb

314 NGT
BeHaunH/npnpogH
bl ra3 (cng)

314 4x4 6eH3VH

311 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

82
(60)

109
(80)

129
(99)

156
(115

125
(92)

143
(105

109
(80)

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YaCTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmon/xoqos
asi YacTb



MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (903) 313 CDI
4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb (903) 316 CDI
4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (903) 312D 2.9
(903.411, 903.412,
903.413, 903.421,
903.422...)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 308 D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 310 D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 314

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 312D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 308 CDI

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

12.1998 -
09.2001

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
04.2000

02.1995 -
05.2006

02.1995 -
04.2000

04.2000 -
05.2006

313 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

316 CDI 4x4
[nsenb

312D 2.9
(903.411,
903.412,

903.413,

903.421,

903.422...)
[nzenb

308 D 2.3 nzenb

310 D 2.9 Ausenb

314 6eH3uH

312 D 2.9 Aunszenb

308 CDI Ousenb

129
(99)

156
(115

116
(85)

79
(58)

102
(75)

143
(105

122
(90)

82
(60)

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoqos
asi 4YacCTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 311 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 313 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 316 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 314 NGT

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 314 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 311 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 313 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 316 CDI 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 312 D 2.9 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 308 D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 310 D 2.9 4x4

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

04.2000 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

08.2002 -
05.2006

05.1997 -
08.2002

02.1995 -
04.2000

06.1997 -
04.2000

311 CDI Iunsenb

313 CDI Ousenb

316 CDI Ousenb

314 NGT
BeHaunH/npnpogH
bl ra3 (cng)

314 4x4 6eH3VH

311 CDI 4x4
[nsenb

313 CDI 4x4
[unzenb

316 CDI 4x4
[nzenb

312D 2.94x4
[nzenb

308 D 2.3 nzenb

310D 2.94x4
[nzenb

109
(80)

129
(99)

156
(115

125
(92)

143
(105

109
(80)

129
(99)

156
(115

122
(90)

82
(60)

102
(75)

doyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

doyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t pyproH
(903) 2.3 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 3-t ¢pyproH
(903) 312D

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W461) G 280
CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ G-
CLASS (W461) G 290
TD (461.335, 461.336)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 4-t pyproH
(904) 412D

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 4-t pyproH
(904) 412 D 4x4

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 4-t c
dopToBOM

nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb (904) 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER 4-tc
dopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb (904) 412 D

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER CLASSIC
4,6-t aBTObYyC (909) 411
CDI (909.843)

MERCEDES-BENZ
SPRINTER CLASSIC

06.1997 -
12.1999

10.1999 -
05.2001

04.2009 - .

07.1997 - .

02.1996 -
05.2006

05.1997 -

05.2006

02.1996 -
05.2006

10.1999 -
05.2001

09.2013 - .

09.2013 - .

2.3 D 4x4 Qunsenb

312 D msenb

G 280 CDI
[nzenb

G290 TD
(461.335,
461.336) [Insensb

412 D OQunsenb

412 D 4x4
[nsenb

412 D OQunsenb

412 D OQunsenb

411 CDI

(909.843) Ousenb

311 CDI
(909.632,

79
(58)

105
(77)

184
(135

120
(88)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

109
(80)

109
(80)

doyproH

dyproH

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

dyproH

doyproH

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

aBTOOYyC

dyproH



3,5-t oypron (909) 311
CDI (909.632, 909.633)

PUCH G-MODELL (W
461) G 290 TD

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) 230 GE

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) 300 GE

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) 300 GD

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) G 300 TD

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) 350 G Turbo D

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) G 500

PUCH G-MODELL (W
463) G 55 AMG

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.3

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 TDI

07.1997 - .

06.1990 -
06.1993

06.1990 - .

09.1989 - .

08.1996 - .

09.1991 - .

04.1998 - .

04.1999 - .

05.1996 -
07.2006

07.1996 -
07.2006

05.1996 -
08.1999

909.633) Aunsenb

G 290 TD Amnsenb

230 GE 6eH3uH

300 GE 6eH3uH

300 GD Ounsenb

G 300 TD Ausenb

350 G Turbo D
[nzenb

G 500 6eH3uH

G 55 AMG
OEeH3VH

2.3 OeH3VH

2.5 SDI Insenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

120
(88)

126
(93)

170
(125
113
(83)
177
(130

136
(100

296
(218

354
(260

143
(105

75
(59)

102
(75)

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

Be3aexon 3aKpbITbIN

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC



VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.5 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.8 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
35 Il aBTOBYC (2DB,
2DE, 2DK) 2.8 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l pyproH (2DA,

2DD, 2DH) 2.3

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l oyproH (2DA,
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 SDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l doyproH (2DA,
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l dyproH (2DA,
2DD, 2DH) 2.8 TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l dyproH (2DA,
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 TDI

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
06.2006

07.1997 -
05.2003

05.1996 -
07.2006

09.1996 -
07.2006

05.1996 -
08.1999

07.1997 -
01.2002

05.1999 -
07.2006

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anzenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.8 TDI Anszenb

2.8 TDI Anszenb

2.3 OEeH3VH

2.5 SDI nsenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.8 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

90
(66)

109
(80)

83
(61)

95
(70)

158
(116

125
(92)

143
(105

75
(59)

102
(75)

125
(92)

90
(66)

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

aBTOOYyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-

46 11 hyproH (2DA, 05.1999 - 109

2.5 TDI Ounszenb doyproH
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 TDI 07.2006 (80)
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 Il cpyproH (2DA, 8;;882 ) 2.8 TDI usenb (19360) dyproH
2DD, 2DH) 2.8 TDI '
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 Il cpyproH (2DA, 83388(13 ) 2.5 TDI Ousenb (2?) dyproH
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 TDI '
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 Il cpyproH (2DA, g?ggg; ) 2.5 TDI Ousenb (gg) dyproH
2DD, 2DH) 2.5 TDI '
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28- 04.2002 - 158
46 Il pyproH (2DA, 07.2006 2.8 TDI Ousenb (116 doyproH
2DD, 2DH) 2.8 TDI ' )
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
461l c 60pT0vBOI/I 09.1996 - 75 C bopToBom )
nnaTdgopmon/xogosas 07.2006 2.5 SDI inzenb (55) nnaTgopmon/xonos
yacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5 | asi YacTb
SDI
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
461l c 60pT0vBOI/I 07.1997 - 195 °© bopToBom )
nnaTgopmon/xogosas 01.2002 2.8 TDI Ousenb (92) nnaTgopmon/xonos
yacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.8 | asl YacTb
TDI
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28- .
y 143 ¢ 6opToBOM
46 1l ¢ boproson 06.1996 - 2.3 6eH3unH (105 nnatdopmon/xonos
nnaTgopmon/xonosas 07.2006 ' ) as ‘-IaCTIS a
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.3
VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
461l c 60pT0vBOI/I 06.1996 - 102 © bopToBom )
nnaTgopmon/xonosas 08.1999 2.5 TDI Ousenb (75) nnaTgopmoin/xonos
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5 | asl YacTb

TDI



VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOMn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.8
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOmn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOMn
nnatdopmon/xogosas
vyacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.5
TDI

VOLKSWAGEN LT 28-
46 1l c bopToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
yacTb (2DC, 2DF, 2 2.8
TDI

05.1999 -
07.2006

05.1999 -
07.2006

01.1999 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

05.2001 -
07.2006

04.2002 -
07.2006

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.8 TDI Anszenb

2.5 TDI Anzenb

2.5 TDI Anszenb

2.8 TDI Anszenb

90
(66)

109
(80)

130
(96)

83
(61)

95
(70)

158
(116

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YaCTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmon/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopTtoBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb

c bopToBon
nnatdgopmoin/xoaos
asi YacTb



